Schedule of Asset Details
Insurance Policy

Policy Holder Name: ABC Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd.

Policy Number: INSPOL123456789

Period of Insurance: 01-Jan-2024 to 31-Dec-2024

Insurer: XYZ General Insurance Co.

Sr. e

No. Asset Description

1 Injection Moulding
Machine

2 Diesel Generator

3 Office Computers (10
units)

4 Forklift Truck

5 Air Conditioning Units

Total Sum Insured: INR 7,350,000

Important Notes:

Location

Factory Unit
1

Factory Unit
2

Head Office

Warehouse

Head Office

Make/Model

BrandX Model
A100

GenPower
GP250

TechPro
UltraSeries

LiftMax L20

CoolAir CA300

Year of
Manufacture

2022

2021

2023

2020

2022

This schedule forms an integral part of the insurance policy as coverage reference.
Any addition or deletion of assets during the policy period must be notified to the insurer.
Sum insured should reflect reinstatement/market value as per the policy terms.
The liability of the insurer is restricted to the sum insured for each item as mentioned above.
Proper maintenance and records of assets are essential for valid claims.

Sum Insured
(INR)

3,500,000

1,800,000

700,000

950,000

400,000



