

Schedule of Asset Details

Insurance Policy

Policy Holder Name: ABC Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd.

Policy Number: INSPOL123456789

Period of Insurance: 01-Jan-2024 to 31-Dec-2024

Insurer: XYZ General Insurance Co.

Sr. No.	Asset Description	Location	Make/Model	Year of Manufacture	Sum Insured (INR)
1	Injection Moulding Machine	Factory Unit 1	BrandX Model A100	2022	3,500,000
2	Diesel Generator	Factory Unit 2	GenPower GP250	2021	1,800,000
3	Office Computers (10 units)	Head Office	TechPro UltraSeries	2023	700,000
4	Forklift Truck	Warehouse	LiftMax L20	2020	950,000
5	Air Conditioning Units	Head Office	CoolAir CA300	2022	400,000

Total Sum Insured: INR 7,350,000

Important Notes:

- This schedule forms an integral part of the insurance policy as coverage reference.
- Any addition or deletion of assets during the policy period must be notified to the insurer.
- Sum insured should reflect reinstatement/market value as per the policy terms.
- The liability of the insurer is restricted to the sum insured for each item as mentioned above.
- Proper maintenance and records of assets are essential for valid claims.